isdacdl 5 o sl SO N1 LY el

THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE M- g

Thisisto certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the | lamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).
The production facility aswell as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) arein compliance with the halal requirements under
Islamic laws.

Date: April 09, 2025

Document #: 8185.12300.11250024

Company Name & Address: Daubert Chemical Company, Inc. 4700 S. Central Ave, Chicago, Illinois 60638 USA

Product Name Product Code Halal-ID Product Certificate #

P2100S-Hx1
2040S-H1
2220-H1
P2100-Hx1
2100-H1
2100S-H1
2220S-H1
P2250-Hx1
2006S-H1

TecPlex
TecPlex
TecPlex
TecPlex
TecPlex
TecPlex
TecPlex
TecPlex
. TecPlex

Al1641
A25313
A37103
A42191
A56058
A70151
AB85508
B16018
B39913

HC-25DALI99
HC-25DALVO01
HC-25DALHO02
HC-25DAMLO3
HC-25DAL 604
HC-25DALJ0S
HC-25DAHY 07
HC-25DAHS08
HC-25DAGF11

1
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9

10. TecPlex
11. TecPlex
12. TecPlex

P2040S-Hx1
P2006S-Hx1
1220S-H1

B43198
B47955
B55202

HC-25DAGA12
HC-25DAHE13
HC-25DAHJ14
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE Y- 3:\.6.."3

Thisisto certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the | lamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).
The production facility aswell as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) arein compliance with the halal requirements under
Islamic laws.

Date: April 09, 2025

Document #: 8185.12300.11250024
Company Name & Address: Daubert Chemical Company, Inc. 4700 S. Central Ave, Chicago, Illinois 60638 USA
Product Name

Product Code Halal-1D
13. TecPlex

2046S-H1 B55313 HC-25DAHN15
14. TecPlex 2150-H1 B81087 HC-25DAI1016

Product Certificate #
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This Certificateisvalid until May 31, 2026 and subject to renewal at that time.
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