

This is to certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA). The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) are in compliance with the halal requirements under Islamic laws.

Date: April 09, 2025 Document #: 8185.12300.II250024

Company Name & Address: Daubert Chemical Company, Inc. 4700 S. Central Ave, Chicago, Illinois 60638 USA

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
1. TecPlex	P2100S-Hx1	A11641	HC-25DALI99
2. TecPlex	2040S-H1	A25313	HC-25DALV01
3. TecPlex	2220-H1	A37103	HC-25DALH02
4. TecPlex	P2100-Hx1	A42191	HC-25DAML03
5. TecPlex	2100-H1	A56058	HC-25DAL604
6. TecPlex	2100S-H1	A70151	HC-25DALJ05
7. TecPlex	2220S-H1	A85508	HC-25DAHY07
8. TecPlex	P2250-Hx1	B16018	HC-25DAHS08
9. TecPlex	2006S-H1	B39913	HC-25DAGF11
10. TecPlex	P2040S-Hx1	B43198	HC-25DAGA12
11. TecPlex	P2006S-Hx1	B47955	HC-25DAHE13
12. TecPlex	1220S-H1	B55202	HC-25DAHJ14

Alaban nul fhing Chaudry Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President



This Certificate is valid until May 31, 2026 and subject to renewal at that time.



Page 1 of 2



This is to certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA). The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) are in compliance with the halal requirements under Islamic laws.

Date: April 09, 2025 Document #: 8185.12300.II250024

Company Name & Address: Daubert Chemical Company, Inc. 4700 S. Central Ave, Chicago, Illinois 60638 USA

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
13. TecPlex	2046S-H1	B55313	HC-25DAHN15
14. TecPlex	2150-H1	B81087	HC-25DAIO16

